
If you have questions about the Mobius Upgrade please contact your  
regional representative:  
 
Calgary    Dany Losier 
      Dany.Losier@gov.ab.ca 
 
Central    Cindy Shelfoon-Iniestra 
     Cindy.Shelfoon-Iniestra@gov.ab.ca 
 
Centrally Delivered Services Romy Chakkalakal 
     Romy.Chakkalakal@gov.ab.ca 
 
Edmonton    Carol Whitney 
     Carol.Whitney@gov.ab.ca 
 
North East    Barb Markham 
     Barbara.Markham@gov.ab.ca 
 
North West    Tracey Dennis 
     Tracey.Dennis@gov.ab.ca 
 
South     Terry Cherriman 
     Terry.Cherriman@gov.ab.ca 
 
Workforce Supports   Elizabeth Panas 
     Elizabeth.Panas@gov.ab.ca 


